

ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation of Some Selected Water Quality Parameters of the Kirtankhola River, Bangladesh" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Tarun Debnath

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation of Some Selected Water Quality Parameters of the Kirtankhola River, Bangladesh" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M A Rob Ridoy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation of Some Selected Water Quality Parameters of the Kirtankhola River, Bangladesh" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mehedi Hasan Soyeb

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation of Some Selected Water Quality Parameters of the Kirtankhola River, Bangladesh" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Liton Rabbani

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org